LG Smart TV - Netflix Subscription Promotion

Purchase an eligible LG Smart TV and receive either a six-month or a one-year subscription to Netflix (a \$47.94 or \$95.88 value) depending on the model TV puchased. Simply complete this form and follow the instructions below. Purchase date must be from June 9 thru July 20, 2013.

To receive your Netflix gift subscription, you must do the following:

- 1) Complete this rebate form
- 2) Keep a copy of all rebate submission materials for your records
- 3) Mail in completed rebate form and sales receipt received by 10/21/2013 to:

LG Electronics U.S.A., Inc.

LG Smart TV - Netflix Subscription Promotion

C/O The Advertising Checking Bureau, Inc.

PO Box 1919

Memphis, TN 38101

- 4) Upon claim verification, consumer will be mailed a unique activation code
- 5) Upon electronic claim submittal and claim verification, consumer will be emailed a unique activation code

*Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing, or as otherwise required by law. If you have any questions about this offer, please call 877.333.9203 and reference the 2013 LG Smart TV - Netflix Subscription Rebate.

	TO BE COMPLETED BY CUSTOMER	R. ALL DETAILS MAND	DATORY. (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)	:
Customer Name:				
Mailing Address:				
City:		State:	:	ZIP:
Phone:		Email:		
Purchase Date:		Serial Number:		
Check this box if you would like your code emailed to you.				
I/we hereby understand and accept the above requirements for receipt of this Netflix Gift Subscription from LG.				
Customer Signature:				
Date:				

Terms & Conditions:

Consumers who purchase a qualifying new LG Smart TV at participating retailers in the 50 United States, District of Columbia, or Puerto Rico between 06/09/13 and 07/20/13 (the "Program Period") will receive either six or twelve months of Netflix service on the \$7.99/month Unlimited Streaming Plan (for a total value of \$47.94 or \$95.88, respectively). Qualifying LG Smart TV models for one-year subscription are: 47GA7900, 55GA7900, 47LA6900, 50LA6900, 55LA6900, 50LA6970, 55LA6970, 47LA7400, 55LA7400, 60LA7400, 55LA8600, 60LA7400, 60LA7400, 55LA8600, 60LA7400, 60LA7400

Qualifying LG Smart TV models for six-month subscription are: 42GA6400, 47GA6400, 50GA6400, 50GA6400, 60GA6400, 42LA6200, 47LA6200, 50LA6200, 55LA6200, 60LA6200, 55LA6200, 47LA6200, 50LA6200, 50LA6200, 60LA6200, 50LA6200, 47LA6200, 50LA6200, 50LA 32LN5700, 39LN5700, 42LN5700, 47LN5700, 50LN5700, 55LN5700, 47LN5750, 50LN5750, 60LN6150, 60PH6700, 60PN5700

No substitution of other models is permitted. Must be 18 or older to qualify for this offer. Void where prohibited. A broadba nd Internet connection is required to watch instantly. Only new LG products are eligible for this offer. Limit one (1) Netflix subscription per household during the Program Period.

To redeem the offer, after making an eligible purchase, go to http://www.acbincentives.com/lgnetflix and follow the instructions provided to indicate the LG Smart TV model purchased, and fully complete and upload the online claim form or complete this mail-in form per the instructions above. All claims must be submitted online or mailed and received no later than 10/21/13 and all Netflix subscriptions must be activated by 11/05/13. Not transferable or substitutable. Offer is not redeemable or re fundable for cash, subject to applicable law, and cannot be exchanged for Netflix Gift Subscriptions. No club, group or organization requests will be honored. Offer valid for individual consumer purchases only and is not transferable. Multiple sales to non-individual purchasers are not eligible. This offer is not combinable with any other LG Electronics USA, Inc. offer. Purchase d merchandise must not be returned. Duplicate claims will not be honored. Online purchases from Internet auction sites or purchases of refurbished or reconditioned merchandise are not eligible for this offer. This offer is only valid in the 50 United States, the District of Columbia (Washington, D.C.) and Puerto Rico. All federal, state and local taxes are the sole responsibility of recipients. Offer void where prohibited. I.G Electronics USA, Inc., Netflix and their parents, retailers, subsidiaries, affiliates and advertising and promotion agencies, and each of their respective employees, officers, directors and agents (collectively, the "Releasees") are not responsible for errors or problems of any kind whether human, mechanical, electronic, network, computer, typographical, printing or otherwise relating to or in connection with the offer, including, without limitation, errors or problems which may occur in connection with the administr ation of the offer, the processing of requests, or in any offer-related materials. Use of fictitious names or addresses or other conduct that impairs the integrity of this offer could result in prosecution for U.S. mail fraud and other liabilities. LG reserves the right to audit any claim and to nullify any claim that cannot be substantiated. LG reserves the right to audit any claim and to nullify any claim that cannot be substantiated. notice. By participating, participants agree to be bound by these Terms & Conditions and the decisions of LG Electronics USA, Inc., which are final. Offered by LG Electronics USA, Inc. For questions about this mail-in offer, go to: www.lgusa.com/netflix or call 877-333-9203.

© 2013 LG Electronics USA, Inc. All rights reserved. "LG Life's Good" is a registered trademark of LG Corp. © 2013 Netflix, Inc. All rights reserved. All other product and brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. LG Smart TV designs, features and specifications are subject to change without notice. LG Electronics values your privacy. Information provided by you through participation in rebate or premium programs is protected and governed in accordance with LG's Privacy Policy. To view our Privacy Policy, visit http://www.lg.com/us/privacy.

Qualifying Models: (circle one)

One-Year Subscription:

HECTO 84LM9600 60LA8600 55LA8600 60LA7400 55LA7400 47LA7400 55LA6970 50LA6970 55LA6900 50LA6900 47LA6900

Six-Month Subscription:

55GA7900 47GA7900 60LN6150 50LN5750 47LN5750 55LN5700 50LN5700 47LN5700 42LN5700 39LN5700 32LN5700 55LA6205 60LA6200 55LA6200 50LA6200 47LA6200 42LA6200 60GA6400 55GA6400 50GA6400 47GA6400 42GA6400 60PN5700

60PH6700